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Global settings (administration)

This admin page allows us to set global settings for PMA.Studio application. Page is divided into two
set of fields:

Global settings has 5 global fields: -
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Annotation settings has 5 global fields: -

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Language

Application IconNo file chosen
Email For Help

Conference Server Url
Snapshot Filename Template

Show Annotation Dialog

Auto Save Annotations

Restart Annotations Drawing
Show Slide Info Button

Show Full Slide Path In Viewport
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